
 

November 7, 2016 
National Apprenticeship Week 2016 

November 14-20, 2016 
Wisconsin Activities 

Date/Time Location Event Activities Local Contact 
Monday 
November 14, 2016 
7:30 AM-9:30 AM 

Gateway Technical College 
iMET Center 
2320 Renaissance Blvd 
Sturtevant, WI 

Employer Informational 
Meeting 

Roundtable discussion by employers 
for employers 

Kate Walker 
262 898-7410 
walkerk@gtc.edu 

Monday 
November 14, 2016 
1:30 PM-2:30 PM 

Employ Milwaukee 
2342 N 27th St 
Milwaukee, WI 

Recognition for US DOL 
Grants 

American Apprenticeship Grant 
ApprenticeshipUSA-State Expansion 
Grant 
Thanks to supporters 

Jose Galvan 
414 270-1743 
biz.services@employmilwaukee.org   

Monday 
November 14, 2016 
4:00 PM-6:00 PM 

Fox Valley Technical 
College 
1825 N Bluemound Dr 
Appleton, WI 54912 
F518-Millwright Lab 

Celebrating National 
Apprenticeship Week 

Presentation and Tour of FVTC Labs Mike Cattelino 
920 735-4887 
cattelin@fvtc.edu 

Tuesday 
November 15, 2016 
9:00 AM-11:00 AM 

Chippewa Valley Technical 
College 
Energy Education Center 
3623 Campus Rd 
Eau Claire, WI54701 
Room 103 

Employer Open House Employer Panel discussion Rob Ecker 
715 874-4627 
Robertj.ecker@dwd.wisconsin.gov  

Tuesday 
November 15, 2016 
10:00 AM-2:30 PM 

Madison Labor Temple 
1602 Park St 
Madison, WI 
Room 109 

WI Apprenticeship Advisory 
Council 

Quarterly Meeting Karen Morgan 
608 266-3133 
Karen.morgan@dwd.wisconsin.gov 

Tuesday 
November 15, 2016 
10:00-1:00 PM 

Milwaukee Job Corps 
6665 North 60th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53223 

Employer Awareness Day Program/Speakers Vera Ford  
414 616-5703 
Ford.Vera@jobcorps.org  
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Date/Time Location Event Activities Local Contact 
Tuesday 
November 15, 2016 
Noon-6:00 PM 

Madison Labor Temple 
1602 Park St 
Madison, WI 

Career Fair 10-12 Trade Booths 
200-300 Job seekers 

Bill Clingan 
WRTP BIG STEP 
608 255-0155 
bclingan@wrtp.org 

Tuesday 
November 15, 2016 
3:00 PM 

We Energies 
500 South 116th St 
West Allis, WI 53214 

Career Informational Session 30 Minute program followed by Open 
House 

Tricell Brown-Street 
414 221-2800 
Tricell.Brown-
Street@we-energies.com  

     

Thursday 
November 17, 2016 
10:00 AM-1:00 PM 

WI Operating Engineers 
Training Center 
W11584 State Hwy 21 
Coloma, WI 54930 

Employer Information Session 
Tour 

Presentation and tour of Operating 
Engineers Training Center 

Dan Sperberg 
715 228 4911 
dan@woetrainingcenter.org 

Thursday 
November 17, 2016 
11:30-2:00 PM 

Plumbers Local 75 
11175 W Parkland Ave 
Milwaukee, WI 

YA Information Session Sponsored by Building Advantage of 
WI 
Discussion relating to the benefits of 
bridging the YA Program to 
Apprenticeship 

Ken Kraemer 
262 229-5959 
kkraemer@buildingadvantage.org 

Thursday 
November 17, 2016 
11:00 AM-2:00 PM 

Madison College 
Truax Campus 
1701 Wright St 
Madison, WI 
Room D1630B/C 

Building Our Future Tour 
Apprentice Roundtable 
Journey Worker Roundtable 

Susan Vedvig  
SVedvig@madisoncollege.edu 

Thursday, 
November 17, 2016 
11:30 AM – 1:30 PM 

Western Wisconsin Workforce 
Development Board 
Workforce Development Center 
2615 East Avenue South 
La Crosse, WI 

Mini Job Fair Come dressed for success with your 
resume in hand and meet face-to-face 
with eight local employers. 

Julie Mitchell 
608-789-4584 
mitchellj@westernwdb.org 

Friday 
November 18, 2016 
8:30 AM-2:30 PM 

Northcentral Technical 
College 
1000 W Campus Dr 
Wausau, WI 54401 

High School Career Fair Two sessions will be hold, once in the 
AM and one in the PM. YA 
employers and RA employers will be 
invited. 

Dina Kilinski 
715 803-1190 
kilinskid@ntc.edu  
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